


















Ergebnisliste Kreisdamenpokal
Mannschaftswertung

KKa & LGa

Start Ringe Ringe
Nr. Nr. Name Klasse KKa LGa

4125 572 587 1159 1
40 Skorzinski, Marion Altersdamen 194 197

42 Rewig, Angela Altersdamen 190 197

19 Mierke, Ursula Seniorinnen C 188 193

4122 557 585 1142 2
3 BÄttcher, Heike Altersdamen 194 200

4 Ebert, Elke Seniorinnen A 183 196

2 Schewe, Ellen Seniorinnen B 180 189

4121 537 582 1119 3
34 Kittel, Yvonne Seniorinnen A 190 196

15 Schneider, Christel Seniorinnen B 184 195

14 Genuit, Friedel Seniorinnen A 163 191

4119 533 571 1104 4
20 Gorny, Monika Seniorinnen A 176 192

30 Moritz-Krause, Heidi-Sonja Altersdamen 178 190

38 Klempt, Vanessa Damen 179 189

4116 530 572 1102 5
16 Appelbaum, Kerstin Damen 183 190

27 Appelbaum, Mira Damen 171 196

33 Runte, Carilon Damen 176 186

4108 533 546 1079 6
1 Lobert, Elfriede Seniorinnen C 181 187

5 Flack, Marie-Luise Seniorinnen A 178 182

6 Danz, Jutta Altersdamen 174 177

Platz

Wehringhauser SG

Vorhaller SV

TÄckinger SV

Disziplin:

Verein/SchÅtzin

SV Lennetal

SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt

SpSch Mittelstadt
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Ergebnisliste Kreisdamenpokal
Mannschaftswertung

KKa & LGa

Start Ringe Ringe
Nr. Nr. Name Klasse KKa LGa

Platz

Disziplin:

Verein/SchÅtzin

4113 506 563 1069 7
24 Wienbrauck, Cornelia Damen 172 188

17 Stolz, Petra Damen 167 190

18 Wilhelms, Rosemarie Seniorinnen A 167 185

4121 502 491 993 8
37 ZumbrÇgel, Stefanie Damen 178 169

12 Hansen, Marlene Seniorinnen C 153 179

36 Knorr, Martina Seniorinnen A 171 143

Vorhaller SV

SV Hagen-Holthausen
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Ergebnisliste Kreisdamenpokal
Einzelwertung

KKa & LGa

Start Ringe Ringe
Nr. Nr. Name Name Klasse KKa LGa

016 4116 SV Lennetal Appelbaum, Kerstin Damen 183 190 373 1

039 4125 SpSch Mittelstadt HassenrÅck, Jennifer Damen 187 184 371 2

038 4119 TÅckinger SV Klempt, Vanessa Damen 179 189 368 3

027 4116 SV Lennetal Appelbaum, Mira Damen 171 196 367 4

033 4116 SV Lennetal Runte, Carilon Damen 176 186 362 5

024 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen Wienbrauck, Cornelia Damen 172 188 360 6

017 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen Stolz, Petra Damen 167 190 357 7

022 4123 SV Westerbauer Orde, Nicole-vom Damen 174 180 354 8

037 4121 Vorhaller SV ZumbrÇgel, Stefanie Damen 178 169 347 9

055 4133 SV Dahl und Umgebung Dienstuhl, Nicole Damen 0 189 189 10

026 4116 SV Lennetal Appelbaum, Stefanie Damen 187 0 187 11

035 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen WÄlki, Bianca Damen 187 0 187 12

054 4133 SV Dahl und Umgebung NÄlle, Ines Damen 0 184 184 13

013 4119 TÅckinger SV Garthe, Sabrina Damen 183 0 183 14

003 4122 Wehringhauser SG BÄttcher, Heike Altersdamen 194 200 394 1

040 4125 SpSch Mittelstadt Skorzinski, Marion Altersdamen 194 197 391 2

042 4125 SpSch Mittelstadt Rewig, Angela Altersdamen 190 197 387 3

008 4133 SV Dahl und Umgebung Suppliet, Rosemarie Altersdamen 183 188 371 4

030 4119 TÅckinger SV Moritz-Krause, Heidi-Sonja Altersdamen 178 190 368 5

023 4123 SV Westerbauer Nieland, Susanne Altersdamen 174 194 368 6

011 4103 Altenhagener SV Meier, Gaby Altersdamen 178 188 366 7

041 4119 TÅckinger SV Ermert, Bettina Altersdamen 186 178 364 8

021 4119 TÅckinger SV Ritschel, Carmen Altersdamen 180 178 358 9

006 4108 SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt Danz, Jutta Altersdamen 174 177 351 10

053 4103 Altenhagener SV Caproni, Petra Altersdamen 0 194 194 11

044 4116 SV Lennetal Heck, Marlies Altersdamen 0 192 192 12

046 4128 SV Hestert Hertwig, Birgit Altersdamen 0 190 190 13

049 4108 SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt Schmidt,Heike Altersdamen 0 157 157 14

029 4121 Vorhaller SV Sterk, Heike Altersdamen 148 0 148 15

034 4121 Vorhaller SV Kittel, Yvonne Seniorinnen A 190 196 386 1

004 4122 Wehringhauser SG Ebert, Elke Seniorinnen A 183 196 379 2

031 4125 SpSch Mittelstadt HassenrÅck, Angelika Seniorinnen A 184 190 374 3

020 4119 TÅckinger SV Gorny, Monika Seniorinnen A 176 192 368 4

005 4108 SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt Flack, Marie-Luise Seniorinnen A 178 182 360 5

028 4116 SV Lennetal Schneider, Elvira Seniorinnen A 170 186 356 6

014 4121 Vorhaller SV Genuit, Friedel Seniorinnen A 163 191 354 7

009 4133 SV Dahl und Umgebung WÅnsch, Anita Seniorinnen A 163 190 353 8

018 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen Wilhelms, Rosemarie Seniorinnen A 167 185 352 9

036 4121 Vorhaller SV Knorr, Martina Seniorinnen A 171 143 314 10

058 4125 SpSch Mittelstadt Chalupka, Helena Seniorinnen A 0 195 195 11

Verein

Disziplin:

PlatzSchÅtzin
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Ergebnisliste Kreisdamenpokal
Einzelwertung

KKa & LGa

Start Ringe Ringe
Nr. Nr. Name Name Klasse KKa LGa

Verein

Disziplin:

PlatzSchÅtzin

045 4116 SV Lennetal Glahn, Ilona Seniorinnen A 0 190 190 12

048 4103 Altenhagener SV Lucht, Birgit Seniorinnen A 0 188 188 13

047 4128 SV Hestert Dahlhaus, Elke Seniorinnen A 0 181 181 14

032 4125 SpSch Mittelstadt SchrÄder, Rita Seniorinnen A 170 0 170 15

050 4128 SV Hestert Laake, Brigitte Seniorinnen A 0 170 170 15

019 4125 SpSch Mittelstadt Mierke, Ursula Seniorinnen C 188 193 381 1

015 4121 Vorhaller SV Schneider, Christel Seniorinnen B 184 195 379 2

007 4103 Altenhagener SV Klee, Edeltraud Seniorinnen C 182 187 369 3

002 4122 Wehringhauser SG Schewe, Ellen Seniorinnen B 180 189 369 4

001 4108 SV Emst-Bissingheim-Oberstadt Lobert, Elfriede Seniorinnen C 181 187 368 5

010 4128 SV Hestert Sellerberg, Renate Seniorinnen B 165 185 350 6

043 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen Thiel, Edith Seniorinnen C 175 175 350 6

012 4121 Vorhaller SV Hansen, Marlene Seniorinnen C 153 179 332 8

051 4122 Wehringhauser SG Gruber, Gunhild Seniorinnen C 0 196 196 9

057 4123 SV Westerbauer Langenbruch, Ingrid Seniorinnen C 0 195 195 10

056 4113 SV Hagen-Holthausen Rode, Margarete Seniorinnen C 0 195 195 11

052 4133 SV Dahl und Umgebung Raude, Ursula-Elke Seniorinnen C 0 192 192 12

025 4112 Hasper SV Ring, Hanna Seniorinnen B 186 0 186 13
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